Oct-25-10	11:4Bam	From-Kirk Pinkerton SN	#RC0-012326	9413642491	T-583	P.001/004	F-438 yn Lewic)
LI	Note	DODO	Division Dicentorie Fill age and use it as		e <u>* Re-Su</u> Ref # L Please us date o be the fax audit	<u>bmissic</u> 100000 00000.S 1001 9	<u>n</u> # 13645 Wornigolan /10
			(((H100002	29115 3)))			
			H100002291	153ABCV			
•	Noti	e: DO NOT hit the RE Doin		D button on your b another cover she		is page.	
	z	Fax Nu From: Accoun	t Name : KIR t Number : 071 : (94 mber : (94 ss for this bu	0)617-6383 K PINKERTON, A 670002600 1)364-2481 1)364-2490 Siness entity to	o be used fo: dress please	HASSEE FILL	
RECEIVED	TO OCT 25 PH 12: 30 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE	LLC AMND/R Certificat Certified Page Cou Estimated	CITRUSFI e of Status Copy nt		C. L	EWIS ICT 2 6 20 MINER	
	Electr	onic Filing Menu	Corporate Fi	ling Menu	Help		

.

L

. .

Ľ

ŀ

Oct-25-10 11:48am From-Kirk Pinkerton SM		9413842491		2.002/004 F-438			
		^р Анандларааны ГО)			
* ART		ORGANIZATI	•	H10000229115 3			
 # # # 	· · ·	OF	DIDOCT 19 AM	8:13			
ngt -	CITRUS	FISH, LLC	SUCHERARY UPS	ORIDA			
(<u>Name of the Limite</u>	d Liability Com A Florida Limited	pany as it now appeal Liability Company)	s'ou oùr records.)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited 1	Jahilin Compa	ny were filed on	02/04/2010	and assigned			
1.400000							
Florida document number L100000	13045						
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	llowing:						
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name</u>	of the limited li	ability company have	<u>.</u>				
A. It amenung hante, <u>enter tite new nauge</u>	of the murren to	ability company her	<u>e</u> ;				
The new name must be distinguishable and end w "L.L.C."	ith the words "Li	mited Liability Compa	ny," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation			
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	525 Seagull V	525 Seaguli Way				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	<u>ET ADDRESS)</u>	Anna Maria, FL 34216					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		P.O. Box 841					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	(BOX)	Anna Maria, I	FL 34216				
				<u></u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered of	/or registered office address h	office address on o <u>ere</u> :	ur records, <u>enter r</u>	the name of the new			
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jill B. Mor	ris					
New Registered Office Address:	307 Spring	g Avenue					
		Enter Florida street address					
		Anna Maria	, Florida	34216			
		City		Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	10						

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby offirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

H10000229115 3

			• •		H10000229115 3
MGR = Ma MGRM = N	nager Managing Member		2010 OCT 19	AM 8 18	
<u>Citle</u>	Name	Address	SLONETARY TALLAHASSE	UT STATE E.FLORIDA	Type of Action
MGR	YELLOWFISH, LLC	P.O. Box Anna Mar		······································	Add Remove
_					Add Remove
				······································	Add Remové
					—
	ding any other information, enter chang				
<u>_Tł</u>	ne Company hereby revokes "Artic	le IV - Purpos	e" as stated in it	s Articles	-
<u>Th</u> of	ne Company hereby revokes "Artic Organization and substitutes a ner	le IV - Purpos	e" as stated in it	s Articles	-
<u>Th</u> of	ne Company hereby revokes "Artic	le IV - Purpos	e" as stated in it	s Articles	
<u>Th</u> <u>of</u> <u>Ex</u>	O (t / G	le IV - Purpos w "Article IV -	e" as stated in it	s Articles	
<u>Th</u> of	O (t / G	le IV - Purpos w "Article IV -	e" as stated in it Purpose" on the	s Articles attached	

•

.

-

_

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Oct-25-10

11:48am From-Kirk Pinkerton SN#RC0-012326

H10000229115 3

EXHIBIT "A" 2010 OCT 19 AM & 13

FILED

ARTICLE IV - PURPOSE

The purposes of the Company shall be to own, improve, operate, lease, manage, construct, develop, convert to condominiums, and sell (in parts or in one bulk sale transaction) real estate, either directly or indirectly, and any business related thereto or useful in connection therewith, and any other lawful business purpose or activity permitted by the Florida Limited Liability Company Act (the "Act") except the Company shall have no authority to conduct any trading or retail activities. The Company shall have all powers of a limited liability company as provided in the Act, including authorization to purchase, mortgage, sell, lease, manage, develop, convert to condominiums, construct, renovate, operate, improve, alter, transfer, joint venture or otherwise convey and encumber all or any portion of the Company's property at any time and from time to time, and to do all other things necessary or appropriate to carry out the foregoing purposes.